A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges
Conducted Immunity
Voltage Dips

,
In
c
.
T
U
V Rheinlan
d
C US
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
APS10AS SERIES:
ENCAPSULATED SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
Model: V1 A1 V2 A2 V3 A3
APS10AS-S033250 3.3V 2.50A
APS10AS-S050200 5V 2.00A
APS10AS-S090111 9V 1.11A
APS10AS-S120085 12V 0.85A
APS10AS-S150067 15V 0.67A
APS10AS-S240041 24V 0.41A
APS10AS-D050E +5V 1.00A -5V 1.00A
APS10AS-D050I +5V 1.00A +12V 0.42A
APS10AS-D120I +12V 0.42A -12V 0.42A
APS10AS-D150K +15V 0.34A -15V 0.34A
APS10AS-D033E 3.3V 1.51A -5V 1.00A
APS10AS-T033II +3.3V 1.51A +12V 0.10A -12V 0.10A
APS10AS-T050II +5V 1.50A +12V 0.10A -12V 0.10A
APS10AS-T050KK +5V 1.40A +15V 0.10A -15V 0.10A
OUTLINE DRAWING:
DERATING CHART
Ϫ ƔϪ
Ϫ Ɣ Ɣ